
Event 101

12 OCT 2019 - 19:03

Women's 100m Butterfly

100 m papillon - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 1

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC3 55.911 (1) 26.190.68
29.72

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS1 56.632 0.72(2) 26.290.78
30.34

SHKURDAI Anastasia ENS2 57.373 1.46(3) 26.590.68
30.78

THROSSELL Brianna DCT5 57.404 1.49(6) 26.790.71
30.61

di LIDDO Elena AQC7 57.465 1.55(=4) 26.690.74
30.77

BIANCHI Ilaria AQC8 57.606 1.69(7) 26.890.73
30.71

HINDS Natalie CAC4 57.80=7 1.89(=4) 26.690.68
31.11

GIBSON Sarah DCT6 57.80=7 1.89(8) 27.430.82
30.37

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 102

12 OCT 2019 - 19:06

Men's 100m Butterfly

100 m papillon - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 2

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

le CLOS Chad ENS2 49.351 (1) 23.050.67
26.30

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 49.362 0.01(3) 23.480.68
25.88

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC8 50.613 1.26(4) 23.510.74
27.10

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT6 51.114 1.76(2) 23.450.71
27.66

CONDORELLI Santo AQC7 51.475 2.12(5) 23.560.75
27.91

SMITH Giles DCT5 51.626 2.27(6) 23.670.64
27.95

SHEBAT John CAC4 51.817 2.46(7) 23.950.73
27.86

ZIRK Kregor ENS1 52.178 2.82(8) 24.570.70
27.60

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 103

12 OCT 2019 - 19:09

Women's 50m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 3

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KING Lilly CAC3 29.121 0.68

HANNIS Molly CAC4 29.592 0.470.67

CLARK Imogen ENS2 29.873 0.750.69

CARRARO Martina AQC7 29.884 0.760.62

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT5 30.055 0.930.69

PICKETT Leiston DCT6 30.106 0.980.70

BOHL Georgia AQC8 30.587 1.460.67

SMITH Kierra ENS1 31.658 2.530.81

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MBR-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1.0 Report Created 12 OCT 19:14 Page 1/1



Event 104

12 OCT 2019 - 19:12

Men's 50m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 4

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC8 25.981 0.74

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC7 26.062 0.080.79

FINK Nic CAC4 26.293 0.310.69

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS2 26.304 0.320.61

CORDES Kevin DCT5 26.685 0.700.70

MANAUDOU Florent ENS1 26.806 0.820.64

WILSON Andrew CAC3 27.187 1.200.70

MILLER Cody DCT6 27.228 1.240.77

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 105

12 OCT 2019 - 19:15

Women's 400m Individual Medley

400 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 5

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MARGALIS Melanie CAC4 4:24.951 0.75
50m  (2) 28.66

31.63
100m  (1) 1:00.29

34.38
150m  (1) 1:34.67

33.50
200m  (2) 2:08.17

36.53
250m  (1) 2:44.70

37.64
300m  (1) 3:22.34

31.68
350m  (1) 3:54.02

30.93

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS1 4:28.102 3.150.78
50m  (4) 28.71

32.41
100m  (4) 1:01.12

33.96
150m  (2) 1:35.08

32.90
200m  (1) 2:07.98

37.75
250m  (2) 2:45.73

38.45
300m  (2) 3:24.18

32.58
350m  (2) 3:56.76

31.34

GALAT Bethany DCT6 4:29.353 4.400.63
50m  (3) 28.67

32.02
100m  (3) 1:00.69

35.14
150m  (4) 1:35.83

33.94
200m  (4) 2:09.77

37.41
250m  (3) 2:47.18

37.85
300m  (3) 3:25.03

32.56
350m  (3) 3:57.59

31.76

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS2 4:32.864 7.910.72
50m  (6) 29.19

33.38
100m  (7) 1:02.57

34.70
150m  (6) 1:37.27

34.50
200m  (6) 2:11.77

39.78
250m  (7) 2:51.55

39.45
300m  (6) 3:31.00

31.81
350m  (6) 4:02.81

30.05

BARKSDALE Emma DCT5 4:32.925 7.970.79
50m  (7) 29.24

32.71
100m  (5) 1:01.95

35.26
150m  (5) 1:37.21

34.25
200m  (5) 2:11.46

38.47
250m  (5) 2:49.93

39.19
300m  (4) 3:29.12

32.64
350m  (4) 4:01.76

31.16

KINGSLEY Megan CAC3 4:33.936 8.980.70
50m  (1) 28.48

32.01
100m  (2) 1:00.49

34.64
150m  (3) 1:35.13

33.82
200m  (3) 2:08.95

39.65
250m  (4) 2:48.60

40.72
300m  (5) 3:29.32

32.60
350m  (5) 4:01.92

32.01

MILEY Hannah AQC8 4:35.137 10.180.68
50m  (8) 29.54

33.45
100m  (8) 1:02.99

35.03
150m  (7) 1:38.02

34.63
200m  (7) 2:12.65

38.86
250m  (6) 2:51.51

39.51
300m  (7) 3:31.02

32.46
350m  (7) 4:03.48

31.65

HENTKE Franziska AQC7 4:37.578 12.620.69
50m  (5) 29.13

33.24
100m  (6) 1:02.37

36.61
150m  (8) 1:38.98

35.19
200m  (8) 2:14.17

39.38
250m  (8) 2:53.55

39.39
300m  (8) 3:32.94

32.78
350m  (8) 4:05.72

31.85

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 106

12 OCT 2019 - 19:21

Men's 400m Individual Medley

400 m quatre nages individuel - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 6

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LITHERLAND Jay DCT6 4:06.351 0.93
50m  (5) 26.45

29.84
100m  (4) 56.29

31.06
150m  (3) 1:27.35

30.52
200m  (2) 1:57.87

34.66
250m  (1) 2:32.53

35.60
300m  (1) 3:08.13

30.04
350m  (1) 3:38.17

28.18

SZARANEK Mark CAC3 4:07.892 1.540.68
50m  (2) 26.09

30.06
100m  (2) 56.15

32.23
150m  (5) 1:28.38

31.54
200m  (5) 1:59.92

34.66
250m  (4) 2:34.58

35.22
300m  (2) 3:09.80

29.34
350m  (2) 3:39.14

28.75

STUPIN Max ENS2 4:09.663 3.310.73
50m  (4) 26.29

29.90
100m  (3) 56.19

31.00
150m  (2) 1:27.19

30.81
200m  (3) 1:58.00

35.69
250m  (3) 2:33.69

36.35
300m  (3) 3:10.04

30.09
350m  (3) 3:40.13

29.53

IPSON Anton CAC4 4:10.054 3.700.69
50m  (8) 27.33

30.44
100m  (8) 57.77

32.24
150m  (6) 1:30.01

30.83
200m  (6) 2:00.84

35.23
250m  (6) 2:36.07

35.84
300m  (5) 3:11.91

29.50
350m  (4) 3:41.41

28.64

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo ENS1 4:12.305 5.950.73
50m  (7) 27.24

30.41
100m  (7) 57.65

32.49
150m  (7) 1:30.14

31.83
200m  (7) 2:01.97

36.31
250m  (7) 2:38.28

36.53
300m  (7) 3:14.81

29.49
350m  (6) 3:44.30

28.00

CSEH Laszlo AQC8 4:12.366 6.010.75
50m  (3) 26.20

30.10
100m  (5) 56.30

31.95
150m  (4) 1:28.25

31.08
200m  (4) 1:59.33

36.38
250m  (5) 2:35.71

37.04
300m  (6) 3:12.75

30.15
350m  (5) 3:42.90

29.46

HARTING Zach DCT5 4:17.897 11.540.77
50m  (6) 26.83

30.74
100m  (6) 57.57

33.20
150m  (8) 1:30.77

32.42
200m  (8) 2:03.19

36.97
250m  (8) 2:40.16

37.95
300m  (8) 3:18.11

30.22
350m  (7) 3:48.33

29.56

HEINTZ Philip AQC7 4:26.988 20.630.84
50m  (1) 25.93

29.97
100m  (1) 55.90

31.07
150m  (1) 1:26.97

30.78
200m  (1) 1:57.75

35.14
250m  (2) 2:32.89

38.00
300m  (4) 3:10.89

42.94
350m  (8) 3:53.83

33.15

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 107

12 OCT 2019 - 19:28

Women's 4 x 100m Freestyle Relay

Relais 4x100 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results

Event Number 7

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

ENS - Energy Standard2 3:28.771

OLEKSIAK Penny 0.69 (2) 25.4625.46 53.24

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.48 (3) 53.2424.88 51.93

SANCHEZ Kayla 0.54 (2) 1:18.1225.09 52.12

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.32 (1) 1:45.1724.30 51.48

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:30.132 1.36

0.71 (1) 25.3525.35 52.63

0.30 (1) 52.6325.31 52.91

0.37 (1) 1:17.9424.95 52.16

SMOLIGA Olivia 
DAHLIA Kelsi 
HINDS Natalie 
COMERFORD Mallory 0.37 (2) 1:45.5425.09 52.43

DCT - DC Trident6 3:31.973 3.20

KENNEDY Madison 0.67 (5) 25.9825.98 54.40

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.26 (6) 54.4024.80 51.51

BRUHN Annika 0.43 (6) 1:19.2025.48 53.18

APOSTALON Anika 0.44 (3) 1:45.9125.29 52.88

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:32.054 3.28

di PIETRO Silvia 0.66 (3) 25.6225.62 53.70

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.26 (5) 53.7025.13 52.84

PELLEGRINI Federica 0.23 (4) 1:18.8325.20 52.44

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.40 (6) 1:46.5425.33 53.07

CAC - Cali Condors 24 3:32.785 4.01

TITMUS Ariarne 0.76 (6) 26.1326.13 53.55

WASICK Kasia 0.22 (4) 53.5525.45 52.91

BRO Signe 0.22 (5) 1:19.0025.38 53.68

MARGALIS Melanie 0.25 (5) 1:46.4625.10 52.64

ENS - Energy Standard 21 3:34.166 5.39

BONNET Charlotte 0.71 (4) 25.8325.83 53.17

SMITH Rebecca 0.41 (2) 53.1725.50 53.13

SEEBOHM Emily 0.32 (3) 1:18.6725.28 53.21

DAVIES Georgia 0.41 (4) 1:46.3026.07 54.65

DCT - DC Trident 25 3:37.137 8.36

BRATTON Lisa 0.72 (8) 26.8726.87 55.06

THROSSELL Brianna 0.40 (8) 55.0625.61 53.36

NEALE Leah 0.03 (8) 1:20.6725.59 53.58

GIBSON Sarah 0.41 (7) 1:48.4226.37 55.13

AQC - Aqua Centurions 28 3:39.868 11.09

PANZIERA Margherita 0.69 (7) 26.2026.20 54.45

di LIDDO Elena 0.40 (7) 54.4526.13 55.01

BIANCHI Ilaria 0.20 (7) 1:20.5826.18 55.07

KOHLER Sarah 0.36 (8) 1:49.4626.74 55.33

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 108

12 OCT 2019 - 19:45

Men's 200m Backstroke

200 m dos - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 8

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

RYLOV Evgeny ENS1 1:49.241 (1) 1:21.72(1) 53.60(1) 25.660.58
27.94 28.12 27.52

LARKIN Mitch CAC4 1:50.412 1.17(2) 1:22.43(3) 53.97(3) 25.930.63
28.04 28.46 27.98

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3 1:50.973 1.73(3) 1:22.55(2) 53.75(2) 25.790.67
27.96 28.80 28.42

HOLLARD Tristan DCT6 1:52.594 3.35(4) 1:23.12(4) 54.25(4) 26.220.57
28.03 28.87 29.47

MAHONEY Travis AQC8 1:52.735 3.49(6) 1:24.09(6) 55.66(8) 26.810.65
28.85 28.43 28.64

VAZAIOS Andreas DCT5 1:52.926 3.68(5) 1:23.49(5) 54.93(6) 26.610.74
28.32 28.56 29.43

CHRISTOU Apostolos AQC7 1:53.487 4.24(7) 1:24.86(7) 55.79(5) 26.600.64
29.19 29.07 28.62

ZIRK Kregor ENS2 1:57.918 8.67(8) 1:27.18(8) 56.45(7) 26.800.59
29.65 30.73 30.73

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 109

12 OCT 2019 - 19:50

Women's 200m Backstroke

200 m dos - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 9

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MASSE Kylie CAC3 2:01.901 (1) 1:31.16(1) 59.47(1) 28.410.55
31.06 31.69 30.74

SEEBOHM Emily ENS1 2:03.832 1.93(3) 1:32.69(2) 1:00.61(2) 29.220.79
31.39 32.08 31.14

BRATTON Lisa DCT5 2:03.903 2.00(2) 1:32.35(3) 1:01.06(6) 29.860.83
31.20 31.29 31.55

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS2 2:05.964 4.06(5) 1:34.37(4) 1:01.40(3) 29.480.65
31.92 32.97 31.59

KUBOVA Simona DCT6 2:05.985 4.08(4) 1:33.88(5) 1:01.70(4) 29.600.59
32.10 32.18 32.10

SCALIA Silvia AQC7 2:08.906 7.00(6) 1:35.18(6) 1:01.86(5) 29.750.65
32.11 33.32 33.72

KINGSLEY Megan CAC4 2:10.477 8.57(7) 1:36.06(7) 1:02.45(7) 30.110.72
32.34 33.61 34.41

PANZIERA Margherita AQC8 DSQ

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 110

12 OCT 2019 - 19:54

Men's 50m Freestyle

50 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 10

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 20.641 0.63

MANAUDOU Florent ENS2 20.722 0.080.64

PROUD Ben ENS1 21.293 0.650.66

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC8 21.374 0.730.66

RESS Justin CAC4 21.765 1.120.67

CONDORELLI Santo AQC7 21.776 1.130.62

HOWARD Robert DCT5 21.977 1.330.69

APPLE Zach DCT6 22.098 1.450.63

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 111

12 OCT 2019 - 19:57

Women's 50m Freestyle

50 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results

Event Number 11

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS1 23.631 0.71

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3 24.132 0.500.75

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS2 24.173 0.540.76

WASICK Kasia CAC4 24.394 0.760.68

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC8 24.615 0.980.64

APOSTALON Anika DCT6 24.666 1.030.71

di PIETRO Silvia AQC7 24.837 1.200.70

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT5 24.898 1.260.73

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 112

12 OCT 2019 - 20:00

Men's 4 x 100m Medley Relay

Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 12

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:24.131

SABBIONI Simone 0.70 (2) 24.1624.16 50.57

MARTINENGHI Nicolo 0.15 (2) 50.5726.01 56.44

RIVOLTA Matteo 0.19 (1) 1:16.5823.28 50.28

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.53 (1) 1:47.0122.02 46.84

ENS - Energy Standard1 3:24.802 0.67

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.68 (4) 24.7824.78 51.42

SHYMANOVICH Ilya 0.18 (4) 51.4225.94 56.41

le CLOS Chad 0.43 (2) 1:17.3623.11 49.72

BILIS Simonas 0.61 (2) 1:47.8322.21 47.25

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:25.733 1.60

LARKIN Mitch 0.61 (5) 25.0225.02 51.40

FINK Nic 0.27 (3) 51.4026.80 57.37

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.29 (4) 1:18.2023.54 50.15

BECKER Bowe 0.30 (3) 1:48.7721.92 46.81

DCT - DC Trident5 3:28.704 4.57

STRAVIUS Jeremy 0.66 (3) 24.4624.46 51.60

CORDES Kevin 0.28 (5) 51.6027.11 57.99

SMITH Giles 0.35 (5) 1:18.7123.70 51.53

APPLE Zach 0.09 (4) 1:49.5922.15 47.58

AQC - Aqua Centurions 27 3:29.985 5.85

MAHONEY Travis 0.61 (8) 25.4325.43 52.98

SCOZZOLI Fabio 0.21 (8) 52.9827.01 57.33

CSEH Laszlo 0.33 (8) 1:19.9923.94 51.75

CORREIA Breno 0.40 (6) 1:50.3122.94 47.92

CAC - Cali Condors 23 3:31.256 7.12

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.62 (6) 25.2325.23 52.37

WILSON Andrew 0.15 (7) 52.3727.16 58.88

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.35 (7) 1:19.5323.83 52.37

SHEBAT John 0.00 (8) 1:51.2522.47 47.63

DCT - DC Trident 26 3:31.407 7.27

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.64 (7) 25.2425.24 52.23

FINNERTY Ian 0.12 (6) 52.2327.12 58.11

HARTING Zach 0.19 (6) 1:19.3523.74 51.53

DEVINE Abrahm 0.33 (7) 1:50.3423.40 49.53

ENS - Energy Standard 22 DSQ

RYLOV Evgeny 0.57 (1) 24.0424.04 50.21

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.17 (1) 50.2127.31 59.65

ZIRK Kregor 0.13 (3) 1:17.5224.15 51.55

GIREV Ivan -0.04 (5) 1:49.86

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 113

12 OCT 2019 - 20:18

Women's 200m Freestyle

200 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 13

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT5 1:52.011 (1) 1:23.69(1) 54.82(1) 26.530.70
28.29 28.87 28.32

TITMUS Ariarne CAC4 1:52.902 0.89(2) 1:24.23(2) 55.28(3) 26.780.78
28.50 28.95 28.67

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS2 1:53.783 1.77(3) 1:24.65(3) 55.47(4) 26.870.74
28.60 29.18 29.13

PELLEGRINI Federica AQC7 1:53.854 1.84(5) 1:25.08(5) 56.24(5) 27.040.76
29.20 28.84 28.77

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS1 1:55.115 3.10(4) 1:25.07(4) 55.68(2) 26.560.76
29.12 29.39 30.04

BRUHN Annika DCT6 1:55.906 3.89(7) 1:26.11(7) 56.49(6) 27.280.80
29.21 29.62 29.79

COMERFORD Mallory CAC3 1:56.377 4.36(6) 1:26.10(6) 56.44(7) 27.420.74
29.02 29.66 30.27

KOHLER Sarah AQC8 1:56.648 4.63(8) 1:27.11(8) 57.13(8) 27.710.75
29.42 29.98 29.53

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 114

12 OCT 2019 - 20:23

Men's 200m Freestyle

200 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 14

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CORREIA Breno AQC7 1:43.561 (5) 1:17.99(7) 51.78(7) 25.190.67
26.59 26.21 25.57

MAJCHRZAK Kacper CAC4 1:43.582 0.02(1) 1:17.30(1) 50.42(1) 24.190.69
26.23 26.88 26.28

GIREV Ivan ENS2 1:44.023 0.46(4) 1:17.94(6) 51.43(6) 24.800.75
26.63 26.51 26.08

le CLOS Chad ENS1 1:44.074 0.51(7) 1:18.60(5) 51.42(2) 24.390.67
27.03 27.18 25.47

GROTHE Zane DCT5 1:44.105 0.54(2) 1:17.73(3) 51.14(4) 24.610.67
26.53 26.59 26.37

ZELLMANN Poul AQC8 1:44.246 0.68(3) 1:17.91(2) 51.13(3) 24.520.70
26.61 26.78 26.33

STJVPANOVIC Velimir DCT6 1:44.717 1.15(6) 1:18.15(4) 51.29(5) 24.670.66
26.62 26.86 26.56

IPSON Anton CAC3 1:48.218 4.65(8) 1:20.61(8) 52.62(8) 25.350.68
27.27 27.99 27.60

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 115

12 OCT 2019 - 20:27

Women's 50m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results

Event Number 15

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC4 26.261 0.64

MASSE Kylie CAC3 26.642 0.380.54

di LIDDO Elena AQC7 26.683 0.420.57

DAVIES Georgia ENS2 26.864 0.600.63

KUBOVA Simona DCT6 26.885 0.620.60

SEEBOHM Emily ENS1 26.926 0.660.72

SCALIA Silvia AQC8 27.167 0.900.64

BRATTON Lisa DCT5 27.568 1.300.80

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 116

12 OCT 2019 - 20:30

Men's 50m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 16

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT5 23.131 0.63

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS2 23.482 0.350.70

SABBIONI Simone AQC7 23.583 0.450.70

RESS Justin CAC3 23.884 0.750.78

CHRISTOU Apostolos AQC8 23.955 0.820.61

HOLLARD Tristan DCT6 24.176 1.040.55

ZIRK Kregor ENS1 24.917 1.780.55

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC4 24.978 1.840.62

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 117

12 OCT 2019 - 20:37

Women's 200m Breaststroke

200 m brasse - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 17

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KING Lilly CAC3 2:19.481 (2) 1:44.28(1) 1:07.42(1) 31.340.69
36.08 36.86 35.20

GALAT Bethany DCT6 2:20.752 1.27(1) 1:43.97(2) 1:07.83(4) 32.490.64
35.34 36.14 36.78

HANNIS Molly CAC4 2:21.543 2.06(3) 1:44.97(3) 1:07.87(2) 31.860.69
36.01 37.10 36.57

SMITH Kierra ENS1 2:21.704 2.22(5) 1:45.06(4) 1:08.48(6) 32.680.80
35.80 36.58 36.64

GUNES Viktoria ENS2 2:22.065 2.58(6) 1:45.51(6) 1:08.73(5) 32.620.76
36.11 36.78 36.55

BOHL Georgia AQC8 2:22.416 2.93(4) 1:45.04(5) 1:08.62(3) 32.390.73
36.23 36.42 37.37

CARRARO Martina AQC7 2:22.477 2.99(7) 1:46.75(8) 1:10.95(8) 33.470.67
37.48 35.80 35.72

BARKSDALE Emma DCT5 2:25.258 5.77(8) 1:47.05(7) 1:09.92(7) 33.180.76
36.74 37.13 38.20

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 118

12 OCT 2019 - 20:43

Men's 200m Breaststroke

200 m brasse - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 18

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS1 2:04.601 (1) 1:32.51(1) 1:00.38(3) 28.500.65
31.88 32.13 32.09

FINK Nic CAC3 2:06.202 1.60(3) 1:34.04(6) 1:01.67(7) 29.030.70
32.64 32.37 32.16

MILLER Cody DCT5 2:07.403 2.80(2) 1:33.19(2) 1:00.54(1) 28.350.68
32.19 32.65 34.21

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC8 2:07.564 2.96(4) 1:34.39(4) 1:01.31(2) 28.480.68
32.83 33.08 33.17

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC7 2:08.075 3.47(7) 1:35.33(7) 1:01.77(4) 28.510.64
33.26 33.56 32.74

CORDES Kevin DCT6 2:08.186 3.58(5) 1:34.57(3) 1:01.30(5) 28.720.70
32.58 33.27 33.61

WILSON Andrew CAC4 2:09.397 4.79(6) 1:34.98(5) 1:01.37(6) 28.950.65
32.42 33.61 34.41

STUPIN Max ENS2 2:09.968 5.36(8) 1:35.64(8) 1:02.25(8) 29.270.70
32.98 33.39 34.32

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 119

12 OCT 2019 - 20:48

Men's 4 x 100m Freestyle Relay

Relais 4x100 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 19

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

ENS - Energy Standard2 3:07.581

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.65 (2) 22.2622.26 47.09

MANAUDOU Florent 0.16 (2) 47.0922.36 46.57

BILIS Simonas 0.68 (1) 1:09.4522.33 47.47

le CLOS Chad 0.24 (1) 1:33.6622.13 46.45

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:08.552 0.97

BECKER Bowe (3) 23.0223.02 47.94

SHEBAT John 0.23 (3) 47.9422.25 47.61

RESS Justin 0.30 (4) 1:10.1922.37 47.60

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.37 (4) 1:35.5521.87 45.40

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:08.943 1.36

CORREIA Breno 0.62 (5) 23.2423.24 48.02

CONDORELLI Santo 0.32 (4) 48.0221.84 47.00

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 0.35 (3) 1:09.8622.24 47.17

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.42 (3) 1:35.0222.54 46.75

ENS - Energy Standard 21 3:09.364 1.78

RYLOV Evgeny 0.59 (1) 22.0822.08 46.74

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.38 (1) 46.7422.88 47.67

PROUD Ben 0.09 (2) 1:09.6223.27 48.37

GIREV Ivan 0.14 (2) 1:34.4122.40 46.58

AQC - Aqua Centurions 27 3:10.125 2.54

DOTTO Luca 0.74 (4) 23.1223.12 48.16

ZELLMANN Poul 0.23 (5) 48.1622.65 47.43

HEINTZ Philip 0.28 (5) 1:10.8122.33 46.96

MAHONEY Travis 0.22 (5) 1:35.5922.75 47.57

DCT - DC Trident5 3:12.426 4.84

HOWARD Robert 0.78 (6) 23.2923.29 48.84

APPLE Zach 0.24 (7) 48.8422.61 47.38

STJVPANOVIC Velimir 0.26 (7) 1:11.4523.10 48.35

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.52 (6) 1:36.2222.86 47.85

CAC - Cali Condors 24 3:12.947 5.36

LARKIN Mitch 0.76 (7) 23.4923.49 48.33

SZARANEK Mark 0.35 (6) 48.3323.05 48.81

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.12 (6) 1:11.3822.61 47.35

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.17 (7) 1:37.1423.21 48.45

DCT - DC Trident 26 3:15.708 8.12

FINNERTY Ian 0.68 (8) 23.5723.57 49.29

HARTING Zach 0.28 (8) 49.2922.83 48.12

GROTHE Zane 0.21 (8) 1:12.1222.78 47.69

DEVINE Abrahm 0.43 (8) 1:37.4124.16 50.60

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Club Standings
 

After 19 of 37 Events

 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 114CAC 123.5 237.50

Energy Standard2 121ENS 109 2300

Aqua Centurions3 120AQC 54 1740

DC Trident4 84DCT 78.5 162.50
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

MVP Standings

After 19 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 22.5CAC 0.0 22.5

le CLOS Chad2 22.0ENS 0.0 22.0

SJOSTROM Sarah3 20.5ENS 0.0 20.5

SMOLIGA Olivia4 19.5CAC 0.0 19.5

MARTINENGHI Nicolo5 18.5AQC 0.0 18.5

KING Lilly6 18.0CAC 0.0 18.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya7 17.5ENS 0.0 17.5

STRAVIUS Jeremy8 16.5DCT 0.0 16.5

FINK Nic9 16.0CAC 0.0 16.0

MASSE Kylie9 16.0CAC 0.0 16.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan9 16.0DCT 0.0 16.0

MANAUDOU Florent12 14.5ENS 0.0 14.5

HEEMSKERK Femke12 14.5ENS 0.0 14.5

CORREIA Breno14 14.0AQC 0.0 14.0

SCOZZOLI Fabio15 13.0AQC 0.0 13.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment15 13.0ENS 0.0 13.0

HANNIS Molly15 13.0CAC 0.0 13.0

GALAT Bethany15 13.0DCT 0.0 13.0

RESS Justin19 12.5CAC 0.0 12.5

DAHLIA Kelsi19 12.5CAC 0.0 12.5

RYLOV Evgeny21 12.0ENS 0.0 12.0

SEEBOHM Emily22 11.5ENS 0.0 11.5

LARKIN Mitch23 11.0CAC 0.0 11.0

MARGALIS Melanie23 11.0CAC 0.0 11.0

SABBIONI Simone25 10.5AQC 0.0 10.5

RIVOLTA Matteo25 10.5AQC 0.0 10.5

SANCHEZ Kayla25 10.5ENS 0.0 10.5

CONDORELLI Santo28 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie28 10.0ENS 0.0 10.0

di LIDDO Elena28 10.5AQC -0.5 10.0

CORDES Kevin31 9.5DCT 0.0 9.5

GIREV Ivan32 9.0ENS 0.0 9.0

LITHERLAND Jay32 9.0DCT 0.0 9.0

TITMUS Ariarne32 9.0CAC 0.0 9.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw35 8.5CAC 0.0 8.5

PROUD Ben35 8.5ENS 0.0 8.5

HOLLARD Tristan37 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

BILIS Simonas37 8.0ENS 0.0 8.0

MAHONEY Travis37 8.0AQC 0.0 8.0

SZARANEK Mark37 8.0CAC 0.0 8.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper37 8.0CAC 0.0 8.0

GKOLOMEEV Kristian37 8.0AQC 0.0 8.0

BRATTON Lisa37 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

KUBOVA Simona37 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

PELLEGRINI Federica45 7.5AQC 0.0 7.5
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

MVP Standings
 

After 19 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

MIRESSI Alessandro45 7.5AQC 0.0 7.5

MILLER Cody47 7.0DCT 0.0 7.0

SHEBAT John47 7.0CAC 0.0 7.0

STUPIN Max47 7.0ENS 0.0 7.0

CARRARO Martina47 7.0AQC 0.0 7.0

LESAFFRE Fantine47 7.0ENS 0.0 7.0

WASICK Kasia47 7.0CAC 0.0 7.0

BECKER Bowe53 6.5CAC 0.0 6.5

DAVIES Georgia53 6.5ENS 0.0 6.5

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon53 6.5AQC 0.0 6.5

CHRISTOU Apostolos56 6.0AQC 0.0 6.0

IPSON Anton56 6.0CAC 0.0 6.0

THROSSELL Brianna56 6.0DCT 0.0 6.0

SHKURDAI Anastasia56 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

BRUHN Annika56 6.0DCT 0.0 6.0

CLARK Imogen56 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

APOSTALON Anika56 6.0DCT 0.0 6.0

WILSON Andrew63 5.5CAC 0.0 5.5

SMITH Giles63 5.5DCT 0.0 5.5

VAZAIOS Andreas63 5.5DCT 0.0 5.5

COMERFORD Mallory63 5.5CAC 0.0 5.5

SHEVTSOV Sergey67 5.0ENS 0.0 5.0

APPLE Zach67 5.0DCT 0.0 5.0

ZELLMANN Poul67 5.0AQC 0.0 5.0

CSEH Laszlo67 5.0AQC 0.0 5.0

SCALIA Silvia67 5.0AQC 0.0 5.0

BOHL Georgia67 5.0AQC 0.0 5.0

HINDS Natalie67 5.0CAC 0.0 5.0

KINGSLEY Megan67 5.0CAC 0.0 5.0

BARKSDALE Emma67 5.0DCT 0.0 5.0

SMITH Kierra67 6.0ENS -1.0 5.0

ZIRK Kregor77 4.5ENS 0.0 4.5

GROTHE Zane77 4.5DCT 0.0 4.5

di PIETRO Silvia77 4.5AQC 0.0 4.5

OLEKSIAK Penny77 4.5ENS 0.0 4.5

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo81 4.0ENS 0.0 4.0

GUNES Viktoria81 4.0ENS 0.0 4.0

KENNEDY Madison81 4.0DCT 0.0 4.0

HOWARD Robert84 3.5DCT 0.0 3.5

HARTING Zach84 3.5DCT 0.0 3.5

STJVPANOVIC Velimir84 3.5DCT 0.0 3.5

PICKETT Leiston87 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

BIANCHI Ilaria87 3.5AQC -0.5 3.0

SWITKOWSKI Jan89 2.5CAC 0.0 2.5

GIBSON Sarah89 2.5DCT 0.0 2.5
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

MVP Standings
 

After 19 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

OLIVEIRA Larissa89 2.5AQC 0.0 2.5

MILEY Hannah92 2.0AQC 0.0 2.0

DOTTO Luca92 2.0AQC 0.0 2.0

BRO Signe92 2.0CAC 0.0 2.0

HEINTZ Philip92 3.0AQC -1.0 2.0

BONNET Charlotte96 1.5ENS 0.0 1.5

FINNERTY Ian96 1.5DCT 0.0 1.5

DEVINE Abrahm96 1.5DCT 0.0 1.5

SMITH Rebecca96 1.5ENS 0.0 1.5

HENTKE Franziska100 1.0AQC 0.0 1.0

NEALE Leah100 1.0DCT 0.0 1.0

KOHLER Sarah100 1.5AQC -0.5 1.0
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Event 120

13 OCT 2019 - 19:04

Women's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 20

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 51.661 (1) 24.730.69
26.93

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS6 51.872 0.21(2) 24.920.71
26.95

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT2 51.933 0.27(4) 25.350.70
26.58

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC7 52.324 0.66(3) 25.050.71
27.27

PELLEGRINI Federica AQC4 52.535 0.87(5) 25.610.73
26.92

COMERFORD Mallory CAC8 53.306 1.64(6) 25.730.69
27.57

BRUHN Annika DCT1 53.607 1.94(7) 25.770.75
27.83

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC3 53.838 2.17(8) 25.840.66
27.99

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 121

13 OCT 2019 - 19:07

Men's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 21

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC7 45.771 (4) 22.350.65
23.42

le CLOS Chad ENS5 46.72=2 0.95(3) 22.130.63
24.59

RYLOV Evgeny ENS6 46.72=2 0.95(1) 21.770.59
24.95

CORREIA Breno AQC4 47.424 1.65(8) 22.890.64
24.53

CONDORELLI Santo AQC3 47.595 1.82(2) 22.050.62
25.54

BECKER Bowe CAC8 47.696 1.92(5) 22.510.69
25.18

HOWARD Robert DCT2 48.057 2.28(6) 22.730.70
25.32

APPLE Zach DCT1 48.288 2.51(7) 22.880.67
25.40

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 122

13 OCT 2019 - 19:10

Women's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 22

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

KING Lilly CAC8 1:04.211 (1) 29.970.67
34.24

HANNIS Molly CAC7 1:05.132 0.92(2) 30.570.70
34.56

GALAT Bethany DCT1 1:05.213 1.00(3) 30.950.62
34.26

CARRARO Martina AQC3 1:06.164 1.95(5) 31.480.61
34.68

PICKETT Leiston DCT2 1:06.405 2.19(4) 31.000.70
35.40

BOHL Georgia AQC4 1:07.016 2.80(6) 31.500.68
35.51

SMITH Kierra ENS5 1:07.217 3.00(8) 32.130.77
35.08

GUNES Viktoria ENS6 1:07.288 3.07(7) 31.920.74
35.36

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 123

13 OCT 2019 - 19:13

Men's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 23

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS5 56.351 (1) 26.330.62
30.02

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC4 56.972 0.62(3) 26.780.65
30.19

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC3 57.323 0.97(2) 26.620.61
30.70

FINK Nic CAC8 57.704 1.35(5) 27.010.68
30.69

CORDES Kevin DCT2 58.395 2.04(4) 27.000.71
31.39

WILSON Andrew CAC7 59.466 3.11(8) 28.040.64
31.42

MILLER Cody DCT1 59.607 3.25(7) 27.870.68
31.73

SHEVTSOV Sergey ENS6 1:00.788 4.43(6) 27.430.64
33.35

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 124

13 OCT 2019 - 19:17

Women's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 24

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TITMUS Ariarne CAC7 3:58.341 0.77
50m  (1) 27.49

29.31
100m  (1) 56.80

29.63
150m  (1) 1:26.43

30.23
200m  (1) 1:56.66

30.46
250m  (1) 2:27.12

30.51
300m  (1) 2:57.63

30.74
350m  (1) 3:28.37

29.97

MARGALIS Melanie CAC8 3:58.852 0.510.71
50m  (4) 27.90

29.74
100m  (2) 57.64

30.16
150m  (2) 1:27.80

30.55
200m  (2) 1:58.35

30.22
250m  (2) 2:28.57

30.28
300m  (2) 2:58.85

30.22
350m  (2) 3:29.07

29.78

KOHLER Sarah AQC4 4:00.873 2.530.73
50m  (3) 27.89

29.77
100m  (3) 57.66

30.33
150m  (3) 1:27.99

30.52
200m  (3) 1:58.51

30.45
250m  (3) 2:28.96

30.73
300m  (3) 2:59.69

31.03
350m  (3) 3:30.72

30.15

NEALE Leah DCT2 4:03.804 5.460.69
50m  (7) 28.65

31.16
100m  (7) 59.81

30.77
150m  (6) 1:30.58

31.33
200m  (6) 2:01.91

30.75
250m  (5) 2:32.66

30.63
300m  (5) 3:03.29

30.64
350m  (5) 3:33.93

29.87

BONNET Charlotte ENS5 4:03.995 5.650.70
50m  (2) 27.73

30.08
100m  (4) 57.81

30.60
150m  (4) 1:28.41

30.99
200m  (4) 1:59.40

31.12
250m  (4) 2:30.52

31.52
300m  (4) 3:02.04

31.60
350m  (4) 3:33.64

30.35

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 4:07.646 9.300.72
50m  (8) 29.14

30.95
100m  (8) 1:00.09

31.22
150m  (8) 1:31.31

31.34
200m  (8) 2:02.65

31.58
250m  (8) 2:34.23

31.60
300m  (8) 3:05.83

31.35
350m  (7) 3:37.18

30.46

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS6 4:07.907 9.560.74
50m  (5) 28.05

30.57
100m  (5) 58.62

31.16
150m  (5) 1:29.78

31.38
200m  (5) 2:01.16

31.54
250m  (6) 2:32.70

31.99
300m  (6) 3:04.69

32.26
350m  (6) 3:36.95

30.95

MILEY Hannah AQC3 4:09.618 11.270.67
50m  (6) 28.47

31.22
100m  (6) 59.69

31.40
150m  (7) 1:31.09

31.41
200m  (7) 2:02.50

31.00
250m  (7) 2:33.50

31.55
300m  (7) 3:05.05

32.21
350m  (8) 3:37.26

32.35

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 125

13 OCT 2019 - 19:23

Men's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 25

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GROTHE Zane DCT1 3:41.031 0.72
50m  (1) 25.51

27.73
100m  (1) 53.24

28.00
150m  (2) 1:21.24

28.33
200m  (=2) 1:49.57

28.80
250m  (3) 2:18.37

28.04
300m  (3) 2:46.41

27.74
350m  (2) 3:14.15

26.88

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo ENS5 3:41.382 0.350.76
50m  (3) 25.94

27.57
100m  (3) 53.51

27.79
150m  (3) 1:21.30

28.11
200m  (1) 1:49.41

28.27
250m  (2) 2:17.68

28.42
300m  (1) 2:46.10

28.01
350m  (1) 3:14.11

27.27

ZELLMANN Poul AQC4 3:41.803 0.770.75
50m  (2) 25.70

27.64
100m  (2) 53.34

27.88
150m  (1) 1:21.22

28.35
200m  (=2) 1:49.57

28.06
250m  (1) 2:17.63

28.49
300m  (2) 2:46.12

28.31
350m  (3) 3:14.43

27.37

IPSON Anton CAC8 3:43.114 2.080.69
50m  (7) 26.22

28.09
100m  (6) 54.31

28.14
150m  (5) 1:22.45

28.37
200m  (5) 1:50.82

28.27
250m  (5) 2:19.09

28.36
300m  (4) 2:47.45

28.10
350m  (4) 3:15.55

27.56

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT2 3:43.495 2.460.62
50m  (5) 26.08

27.82
100m  (4) 53.90

28.15
150m  (4) 1:22.05

28.19
200m  (4) 1:50.24

28.58
250m  (4) 2:18.82

28.66
300m  (5) 2:47.48

28.41
350m  (5) 3:15.89

27.60

ZIRK Kregor ENS6 3:45.116 4.080.62
50m  (6) 26.17

27.94
100m  (5) 54.11

28.50
150m  (6) 1:22.61

28.65
200m  (6) 1:51.26

29.24
250m  (6) 2:20.50

28.75
300m  (6) 2:49.25

28.65
350m  (6) 3:17.90

27.21

SZARANEK Mark CAC7 3:47.247 6.210.71
50m  (4) 26.00

28.42
100m  (7) 54.42

28.72
150m  (7) 1:23.14

28.94
200m  (7) 1:52.08

28.93
250m  (7) 2:21.01

29.07
300m  (7) 2:50.08

28.98
350m  (7) 3:19.06

28.18

MAHONEY Travis AQC3 3:47.328 6.290.69
50m  (8) 26.23

28.63
100m  (8) 54.86

28.65
150m  (8) 1:23.51

28.88
200m  (8) 1:52.39

29.36
250m  (8) 2:21.75

29.30
300m  (8) 2:51.05

28.88
350m  (8) 3:19.93

27.39

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 126

13 OCT 2019 - 19:30

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay

Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 26

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

CAC - Cali Condors7 3:47.461

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.64 (1) 27.2927.29 56.56

KING Lilly 0.26 (=1) 56.5629.94 1:03.74

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.25 (1) 1:26.5025.61 55.20

HINDS Natalie 0.32 (1) 2:00.3024.74 51.96

DCT - DC Trident2 3:50.602 3.14

BRATTON Lisa 0.68 (7) 28.2928.29 57.79

GALAT Bethany 0.20 (4) 57.7929.78 1:04.08

THROSSELL Brianna 0.12 (4) 1:27.5726.24 57.14

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.39 (3) 2:01.8724.91 51.59

ENS - Energy Standard 26 3:50.873 3.41

SEEBOHM Emily 0.75 (3) 27.4527.45 57.09

CLARK Imogen 0.15 (3) 57.0929.73 1:05.80

SHKURDAI Anastasia 0.03 (3) 1:26.8225.88 56.58

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.23 (4) 2:02.8924.43 51.40

CAC - Cali Condors 28 3:51.004 3.54

MASSE Kylie 0.59 (2) 27.3127.31 56.56

HANNIS Molly 0.40 (=1) 56.5630.07 1:04.55

COMERFORD Mallory 0.31 (2) 1:26.6326.94 57.76

WASICK Kasia 0.06 (2) 2:01.1124.91 52.13

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:53.225 5.76

DAVIES Georgia 0.63 (5) 27.9827.98 58.12

SMITH Kierra 0.16 (6) 58.1231.47 1:06.94

SMITH Rebecca 0.34 (7) 1:29.5926.34 56.83

OLEKSIAK Penny 0.06 (6) 2:05.0624.38 51.33

AQC - Aqua Centurions3 3:54.016 6.55

PANZIERA Margherita 0.67 (8) 28.4928.49 57.97

CARRARO Martina 0.26 (5) 57.9730.96 1:06.10

di LIDDO Elena 0.17 (5) 1:28.9326.24 56.76

PELLEGRINI Federica 0.37 (5) 2:04.0725.69 53.18

AQC - Aqua Centurions 24 3:56.007 8.54

SCALIA Silvia 0.63 (4) 27.8227.82 58.34

BOHL Georgia 0.43 (8) 58.3431.06 1:07.21

BIANCHI Ilaria 0.34 (6) 1:29.4026.84 57.68

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.24 (7) 2:05.5525.41 52.77

DCT - DC Trident 21 3:57.698 10.23

KUBOVA Simona 0.56 (6) 28.1228.12 58.13

PICKETT Leiston 0.33 (7) 58.1331.69 1:07.70

GIBSON Sarah 0.48 (8) 1:29.8227.27 58.34

APOSTALON Anika 0.47 (8) 2:05.8325.08 53.52

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 127

13 OCT 2019 - 19:47

Men's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 27

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

VAZAIOS Andreas DCT1 1:53.44=1 (1) 1:26.39(4) 53.83(8) 26.020.73
27.81 32.56 27.05

LARKIN Mitch CAC8 1:53.44=1 (2) 1:26.72(1) 52.46(1) 24.520.72
27.94 34.26 26.72

HEINTZ Philip AQC4 1:54.053 0.61(4) 1:28.04(6) 54.74(5) 25.120.71
29.62 33.30 26.01

SHEBAT John CAC7 1:55.764 2.32(3) 1:27.06(2) 52.97(2) 24.660.66
28.31 34.09 28.70

LITHERLAND Jay DCT2 1:57.075 3.63(7) 1:29.14(7) 54.79(7) 25.830.78
28.96 34.35 27.93

STUPIN Max ENS5 1:57.096 3.65(6) 1:28.92(8) 54.94(6) 25.430.68
29.51 33.98 28.17

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS6 1:57.107 3.66(5) 1:28.50(3) 53.13(3) 24.930.69
28.20 35.37 28.60

CSEH Laszlo AQC3 1:57.358 3.91(8) 1:29.50(5) 54.60(4) 25.110.74
29.49 34.90 27.85

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 128

13 OCT 2019 - 19:51

Women's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 28

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MARGALIS Melanie CAC8 2:05.171 (1) 1:35.73(3) 1:00.38(1) 27.620.68
32.76 35.35 29.44

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS6 2:07.712 2.54(3) 1:37.35(2) 1:00.15(5) 28.180.68
31.97 37.20 30.36

GALAT Bethany DCT1 2:07.993 2.82(2) 1:37.25(5) 1:01.52(3) 28.010.62
33.51 35.73 30.74

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS5 2:08.214 3.04(4) 1:37.61(4) 1:00.45(4) 28.080.74
32.37 37.16 30.60

KINGSLEY Megan CAC7 2:08.795 3.62(5) 1:38.02(1) 59.43(2) 27.690.68
31.74 38.59 30.77

BARKSDALE Emma DCT2 2:09.456 4.28(6) 1:38.88(6) 1:02.29(7) 28.660.73
33.63 36.59 30.57

MILEY Hannah AQC4 2:11.187 6.01(7) 1:40.08(7) 1:02.33(8) 29.340.69
32.99 37.75 31.10

HENTKE Franziska AQC3 2:13.578 8.40(8) 1:42.02(8) 1:02.81(6) 28.540.68
34.27 39.21 31.55

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 129

13 OCT 2019 - 19:56

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 29

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC8 22.341 0.63

le CLOS Chad ENS6 22.532 0.190.62

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 22.693 0.350.64

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC4 23.024 0.680.66

SMITH Giles DCT1 23.225 0.880.59

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC3 23.326 0.980.67

HARTING Zach DCT2 23.717 1.370.65

RESS Justin CAC7 23.868 1.520.68

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 130

13 OCT 2019 - 19:59

Women's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 30

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS6 24.981 0.66

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC8 25.312 0.330.61

THROSSELL Brianna DCT2 25.603 0.620.66

SHKURDAI Anastasia ENS5 25.994 1.010.66

di LIDDO Elena AQC3 26.095 1.110.68

HINDS Natalie CAC7 26.126 1.140.66

di PIETRO Silvia AQC4 26.137 1.150.67

GIBSON Sarah DCT1 26.328 1.340.73

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 131

13 OCT 2019 - 20:02

Men's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 31

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

RYLOV Evgeny ENS5 50.251 (2) 24.270.56
25.98

SABBIONI Simone AQC4 50.782 0.53(1) 24.210.67
26.57

LARKIN Mitch CAC8 50.873 0.62(5) 24.700.60
26.17

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC7 51.314 1.06(4) 24.680.63
26.63

HOLLARD Tristan DCT1 51.535 1.28(7) 24.980.53
26.55

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT2 51.60=6 1.35(3) 24.670.63
26.93

CHRISTOU Apostolos AQC3 51.60=6 1.35(6) 24.770.62
26.83

ZIRK Kregor ENS6 53.178 2.92(8) 25.950.58
27.22

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 132

13 OCT 2019 - 20:05

Women's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 32

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC7 56.241 (1) 27.300.63
28.94

MASSE Kylie CAC8 56.612 0.37(2) 27.600.62
29.01

SEEBOHM Emily ENS5 57.203 0.96(4) 28.000.76
29.20

KUBOVA Simona DCT2 57.564 1.32(3) 27.940.57
29.62

PANZIERA Margherita AQC4 57.945 1.70(8) 28.530.63
29.41

DAVIES Georgia ENS6 58.016 1.77(5) 28.390.66
29.62

BRATTON Lisa DCT1 58.057 1.81(7) 28.440.68
29.61

SCALIA Silvia AQC3 58.758 2.51(6) 28.420.65
30.33

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 133

13 OCT 2019 - 20:09

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 33

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100mGender

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:17.091

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.62 (1) 22.16M 22.16 47.23

GIREV Ivan 0.12 (1) 47.23M 22.09 46.58

SANCHEZ Kayla 0.41 (1) 1:09.32F 24.73 51.68

OLEKSIAK Penny 0.14 (1) 1:33.81F 24.66 51.60

CAC - Cali Condors8 3:19.022 1.93

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.71 (3) 22.79M 22.79 47.49

HINDS Natalie 0.47 (3) 47.49F 24.91 52.92

COMERFORD Mallory 0.29 (7) 1:12.40F 25.37 52.96

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.39 (8) 1:40.41M 21.90 45.65

AQC - Aqua Centurions3 3:20.073 2.98

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.71 (4) 22.84M 22.84 47.35

CORREIA Breno 0.41 (2) 47.35M 22.78 47.51

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.36 (2) 1:10.13F 25.16 52.56

PELLEGRINI Federica 0.31 (2) 1:34.86F 25.31 52.65

DCT - DC Trident1 3:21.014 3.92

APPLE Zach 0.64 (5) 22.98M 22.98 48.19

GROTHE Zane 0.19 (6) 48.19M 22.80 47.83

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.41 (5) 1:10.99F 24.98 51.68

APOSTALON Anika 0.51 (5) 1:36.02F 25.32 53.31

ENS - Energy Standard 26 3:21.595 4.50

BILIS Simonas 0.70 (2) 22.33M 22.33 47.78

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.31 (4) 47.78M 22.64 47.96

BONNET Charlotte 0.26 (3) 1:10.42F 25.28 52.78

SMITH Rebecca 0.45 (4) 1:35.74F 25.33 53.07

CAC - Cali Condors 27 3:23.246 6.15

RESS Justin 0.66 (6) 23.02M 23.02 48.51

SHEBAT John 0.14 (7) 48.51M 23.01 48.74

MARGALIS Melanie 0.26 (6) 1:11.52F 25.39 52.72

TITMUS Ariarne 0.25 (6) 1:37.25F 25.71 53.27

AQC - Aqua Centurions 24 3:23.257 6.16

DOTTO Luca 0.67 (7) 23.04M 23.04 48.06

ZELLMANN Poul 0.30 (5) 48.06M 22.43 47.62

di PIETRO Silvia 0.40 (4) 1:10.49F 25.26 53.13

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.22 (3) 1:35.68F 24.98 54.44

DCT - DC Trident 22 3:24.828 7.73

FINNERTY Ian 0.73 (8) 23.48M 23.48 49.50

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 0.31 (8) 49.50M 23.08 48.09

BRUHN Annika 0.36 (8) 1:12.58F 25.43 53.69

NEALE Leah 0.18 (7) 1:37.59F 25.46 53.54

Legend:

F Female M Male R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 134

13 OCT 2019 - 20:25

Women's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 34

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KINGSLEY Megan CAC8 2:05.451 (1) 1:32.38(1) 1:00.15(2) 28.710.70
31.44 32.23 33.07

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC7 2:05.802 0.35(2) 1:32.98(2) 1:00.64(3) 28.750.66
31.89 32.34 32.82

BIANCHI Ilaria AQC4 2:06.963 1.51(=4) 1:34.18(6) 1:01.31(6) 28.860.71
32.45 32.87 32.78

GALAT Bethany DCT2 2:07.394 1.94(3) 1:33.55(3) 1:00.81(4) 28.770.64
32.04 32.74 33.84

HENTKE Franziska AQC3 2:07.665 2.21(=4) 1:34.18(5) 1:01.10(5) 28.850.69
32.25 33.08 33.48

THROSSELL Brianna DCT1 2:08.286 2.83(6) 1:34.31(4) 1:01.04(1) 28.700.70
32.34 33.27 33.97

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS5 2:10.227 4.77(7) 1:37.06(7) 1:03.22(7) 29.310.74
33.91 33.84 33.16

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS6 2:12.758 7.30(8) 1:37.58(8) 1:03.25(8) 29.580.77
33.67 34.33 35.17

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 135

13 OCT 2019 - 20:29

Men's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 35

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

le CLOS Chad ENS6 1:50.601 (1) 1:21.85(1) 52.72(1) 24.560.66
28.16 29.13 28.75

VAZAIOS Andreas DCT2 1:52.522 1.92(2) 1:22.96(3) 54.70(7) 26.330.72
28.37 28.26 29.56

CSEH Laszlo AQC4 1:54.183 3.58(3) 1:24.26(2) 54.43(3) 25.250.73
29.18 29.83 29.92

ZIRK Kregor ENS5 1:54.794 4.19(5) 1:25.17(5) 55.41(4) 25.730.64
29.68 29.76 29.62

HARTING Zach DCT1 1:55.885 5.28(6) 1:25.64(8) 55.91(8) 26.390.66
29.52 29.73 30.24

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC3 1:56.136 5.53(4) 1:25.11(4) 54.71(2) 25.170.68
29.54 30.40 31.02

SWITKOWSKI Jan CAC7 1:56.567 5.96(7) 1:25.69(6) 55.78(6) 26.150.73
29.63 29.91 30.87

SZARANEK Mark CAC8 1:58.038 7.43(8) 1:26.56(7) 55.85(5) 25.910.65
29.94 30.71 31.47

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 636

13 OCT 2019 - 20:38

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 24.001 0.67

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT2 24.142 0.140.68

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS6 24.223 0.220.74

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC7 24.344 0.340.73

KENNEDY Madison DCT1 24.405 0.400.67

WASICK Kasia CAC8 24.576 0.570.72

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC3 24.757 0.750.64

PELLEGRINI Federica AQC4 24.888 0.880.72

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 236

13 OCT 2019 - 20:41

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4 23.901 0.66

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS5 24.502 0.600.73

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC6 24.553 0.650.70

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT3 24.834 0.930.68

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

13 OCT 2019 - 20:44

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4 25.031 0.70

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS5 25.162 0.130.75

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 637

13 OCT 2019 - 20:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC7 21.051 0.64

MANAUDOU Florent ENS6 21.252 0.200.66

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC4 21.51=3 0.460.66

PROUD Ben ENS5 21.51=3 0.460.58

BECKER Bowe CAC8 21.635 0.580.64

CONDORELLI Santo AQC3 21.726 0.670.63

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT2 21.757 0.700.72

HOWARD Robert DCT1 21.768 0.710.70

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 237

13 OCT 2019 - 20:52

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC6 21.311 0.64

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 21.782 0.470.67

PROUD Ben ENS4 22.213 0.900.61

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC3 22.704 1.390.68

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

13 OCT 2019 - 20:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5 21.331 0.64

MANAUDOU Florent ENS4 23.132 1.800.67

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 237

13 OCT 2019 - 20:52

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC6 21.311 0.64

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 21.782 0.470.67

PROUD Ben ENS4 22.213 0.900.61

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC3 22.704 1.390.68

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 57.5CAC 0.0 57.5

SJOSTROM Sarah2 52.0ENS 0.0 52.0

le CLOS Chad3 44.5ENS 0.0 44.5

SMOLIGA Olivia4 44.0CAC 0.0 44.0

GALAT Bethany5 33.5DCT 0.0 33.5

HAUGHEY Siobhan6 33.0DCT 0.0 33.0

KING Lilly7 31.5CAC 0.0 31.5

MANAUDOU Florent8 31.0ENS 0.0 31.0

DAHLIA Kelsi8 31.0CAC 0.0 31.0

SANCHEZ Kayla10 29.0ENS 0.0 29.0

MARGALIS Melanie11 28.5CAC 0.0 28.5

HEEMSKERK Femke12 28.0ENS 0.0 28.0

RYLOV Evgeny13 27.5ENS 0.0 27.5

SHYMANOVICH Ilya14 26.5ENS 0.0 26.5

MARTINENGHI Nicolo15 25.5AQC 0.0 25.5

MASSE Kylie15 25.5CAC 0.0 25.5

LARKIN Mitch17 25.0CAC 0.0 25.0

HANNIS Molly18 22.5CAC 0.0 22.5

CORREIA Breno19 22.0AQC 0.0 22.0

FINK Nic20 21.0CAC 0.0 21.0

VAZAIOS Andreas21 20.5DCT 0.0 20.5

SEEBOHM Emily21 20.5ENS 0.0 20.5

STRAVIUS Jeremy23 20.0DCT 0.0 20.0

TITMUS Ariarne24 19.5CAC 0.0 19.5

SCOZZOLI Fabio25 19.0AQC 0.0 19.0

RIVOLTA Matteo26 18.5AQC 0.0 18.5

THROSSELL Brianna26 18.5DCT 0.0 18.5

KINGSLEY Megan28 18.0CAC 0.0 18.0

SABBIONI Simone29 17.5AQC 0.0 17.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment30 17.0ENS 0.0 17.0

PELLEGRINI Federica31 16.5AQC 0.0 16.5

GROTHE Zane32 16.0DCT 0.0 16.0

GKOLOMEEV Kristian32 16.0AQC 0.0 16.0

HINDS Natalie32 16.0CAC 0.0 16.0

CONDORELLI Santo35 15.5AQC 0.0 15.5

di LIDDO Elena35 16.0AQC -0.5 15.5

RESS Justin37 15.0CAC 0.0 15.0

PROUD Ben38 14.5ENS 0.0 14.5

COMERFORD Mallory38 14.5CAC 0.0 14.5

SHKURDAI Anastasia40 14.0ENS 0.0 14.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie40 14.0ENS 0.0 14.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw42 13.5CAC 0.0 13.5

ZIRK Kregor42 13.5ENS 0.0 13.5

CORDES Kevin42 13.5DCT 0.0 13.5

SHEBAT John42 13.5CAC 0.0 13.5
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

GIREV Ivan42 13.5ENS 0.0 13.5

BRATTON Lisa42 13.5DCT 0.0 13.5

KUBOVA Simona42 13.5DCT 0.0 13.5

CARRARO Martina42 13.5AQC 0.0 13.5

LITHERLAND Jay50 13.0DCT 0.0 13.0

HOLLARD Tristan51 12.0DCT 0.0 12.0

CSEH Laszlo51 12.0AQC 0.0 12.0

ZELLMANN Poul51 12.0AQC 0.0 12.0

LESAFFRE Fantine51 13.0ENS -1.0 12.0

BECKER Bowe55 11.5CAC 0.0 11.5

MAJCHRZAK Kacper55 11.5CAC 0.0 11.5

DAVIES Georgia55 11.5ENS 0.0 11.5

SZARANEK Mark58 11.0CAC 0.0 11.0

IPSON Anton58 11.0CAC 0.0 11.0

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo58 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

BARKSDALE Emma58 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

WASICK Kasia58 11.0CAC 0.0 11.0

OLEKSIAK Penny58 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

MIRESSI Alessandro64 10.5AQC 0.0 10.5

BILIS Simonas65 10.0ENS 0.0 10.0

STUPIN Max65 10.0ENS 0.0 10.0

BIANCHI Ilaria65 10.5AQC -0.5 10.0

SMITH Giles68 9.5DCT 0.0 9.5

HARTING Zach68 9.5DCT 0.0 9.5

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon68 9.5AQC 0.0 9.5

SHEVTSOV Sergey68 10.5ENS -1.0 9.5

MILLER Cody72 9.0DCT 0.0 9.0

MAHONEY Travis72 9.0AQC 0.0 9.0

BOHL Georgia72 9.0AQC 0.0 9.0

CLARK Imogen72 9.0ENS 0.0 9.0

APOSTALON Anika72 9.0DCT 0.0 9.0

SMITH Kierra72 10.0ENS -1.0 9.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos78 8.5AQC 0.0 8.5

WILSON Andrew78 8.5CAC 0.0 8.5

APPLE Zach78 8.5DCT 0.0 8.5

BRUHN Annika78 8.5DCT 0.0 8.5

STJEPANOVIC Velimir82 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

HEINTZ Philip82 9.0AQC -1.0 8.0

PICKETT Leiston84 7.5DCT 0.0 7.5

BONNET Charlotte84 7.5ENS 0.0 7.5

di PIETRO Silvia84 7.5AQC 0.0 7.5

SCALIA Silvia87 7.0AQC 0.0 7.0

KOHLER Sarah87 7.5AQC -0.5 7.0

NEALE Leah89 6.5DCT 0.0 6.5

OLIVEIRA Larissa89 6.5AQC 0.0 6.5
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HOWARD Robert91 6.0DCT 0.0 6.0

KENNEDY Madison91 6.0DCT 0.0 6.0

SMITH Rebecca93 5.5ENS 0.0 5.5

GUNES Viktoria94 5.0ENS 0.0 5.0

MILEY Hannah94 5.0AQC 0.0 5.0

HENTKE Franziska94 6.0AQC -1.0 5.0

SWITKOWSKI Jan97 4.5CAC 0.0 4.5

PANZIERA Margherita97 7.0AQC -2.5 4.5

GIBSON Sarah99 4.0DCT 0.0 4.0

DOTTO Luca100 3.0AQC 0.0 3.0

FINNERTY Ian101 2.0DCT 0.0 2.0

BRO Signe101 2.0CAC 0.0 2.0

DEVINE Abrahm103 1.5DCT 0.0 1.5
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2019 ISL Series

Naples, ITA

October 12 - 13

Club Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Energy Standard1 228.0ENS 239.0 493.026.0

Cali Condors2 209.0CAC 261.5 490.520.0

DC Trident3 144.5DCT 165.5 322.012.0

Aqua Centurions4 195.5AQC 110.0 321.516.0
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